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Zeynep Babir Michael Bannister \ Tenely Kam
Vice President of Sales Corporate Trainer Broker Success Manager
zeynep@8twelve.mortgage michael.b@8twelve.mortgage tenely@8twelve.mortgage
(647) 503-3462 (647) 670-2588 647-693-7524

Mina ' : Tahseen . Kamaljit Apoorva
Solace Quadri v Kaur Bhargava
Broker Success Manager Team Lead, Underwriting Recruitment Specialist Talent Acquisition Specialist
mina@8twelve.mortgage tahseen@8twelve.mortgage kamaljit@8twelve.mortgage apoorva@8twelve.mortgage
(647) 494-5353 (647) 660-0181 (647) 930-9512 (647) 557-2494

For specific inquiries, feel free to reach out to the following dedicated email addresses:

O HR Related Inquiries: hr@8twelve.mortgage 0 Marketing Inquiries: powermarketing@8twelve.mortgage

° Compliance Matters: compliance@8twelve.mortgage ° INFIN8/IT Inquiries: helpdesk@8twelve.mortgage

Additionally, for any suspicious emails you encounter, please forward them to
security@8twelve.mortgage to help maintain our secure environment.
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